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ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022-23
STh 1
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ANSWER KEY
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VIII.
1. 0
2. @2
3. DAl
4. Ao
5. 00
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Answer key

Pet.

Rabbit.
Table.

White.
Chikky.

Hops.

A school.
Two children.
Green.

. Yes.

. Fatima.
. Ben.

. They flew away happily.
. Food.

. Moon.

. In avillage.
. buses.

. hungry .

. hands.

. song.

. pet.

. eyes.

F
T
F.
F.
F
T

. Hat / cat / sat / pat..
. Pen/den/ten/ men..
. Red

. Brown

. Farmer.

. Potter.

. Benches.

. Glasses.

. Sunflower.

. Watermelon.
. Brushed

. Packed

ENGLISH



41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

Cooking
Drinking
An

A

blows .
shines.
match
seat
mat
race




ANNUAL EXAMINATION
CLASS:I  HINDI ANSWER KEY
l.write vowel letters
1A MITIS B TQ SN el 3
Il.write consonant letters
2 T Y S
T o & o
€co S e U
dy. . 4. 4q
. ®. §d. 4. H
IIT.write English meaning
3.Carrot
4.Cauliflower
5. Peacock
6. Tomato
7. Horse
8. Tiger

IV.Tick the correct answer
9.99

10 .7

11 . quid

12.90
13. 3R
14.3MH

V match the number names with numbers
.15.q9-10

16.3116-8

17.4[@-5

18 .491d-7



19.dH -3

VI. Choose the correct answer
20. Parrot

21. Eagle

22. Sparrow

23. Crane

24 . Duck

25. Pigeon

VII.Fill the numbers coming after

26.3

27.414

28.aY

29.dH

30.91d

VIII. Match the following
31.Camel

32. Buffalo
33. Elephant
34 . Monkey
35. Cow

IX Write neatly three times

.36. DPHA , PHAT , PHI

37. olglvl , viglsl , Slgh
38. 3Rd , @Rd , 3IRd

39. oH , 3H , 3H



ALL SAINTS PUBLIC SCHOOL,CHAYAM
ANNUAL EXAMINATION MODEL QUESTION

CLASS:I MATHS
ANSWER KEY
l.Fill in the blanks
1)Subtraction
2)20

3)Minute hand
4) 7 days

5) 100 cm

6) Four sides

7) Kilogram

8) 50

Il. Match the following.

9) Cube -

10) Square -

11) Circle -




12) Rectangle - -

13) Cylinder -

14) Triangle - A

Ill.  Add the following.
15)a) 23 +
31

IV.Subtract the following.



16) a) 45 -
31

33
V.17) Add the numbers using number line.
Ans: 12
VI.Skip countin 2 S.

VI1.(19) (a) 3’ O clock , 3: 00
(b) 5" O clock , 5: 00
VIII. (20). Saturday
(21) June
(22) February
(23) January



1X.(24) (a) Kg
(b) m
© mL
(d) cm

X .(25) A - A

X1.26.(a) 1x2=2
2x2=4
3x2=6
4x2=8
5x2=10
6x2=12
7x2=14
8x2=16
9x2=18
10x2=20

(b) 1x10=10
2x10=20



3x10=30
4x10=40
5x10=50
6x10=60
7x10=70
8x10=80
9x10=90
10x10=100
X11.(27)
Strawberry : 4
Cherries : 6
Banana :5
Pear :2

Water melon : 4



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)

ALL SAINTS PUBLIC SCHOOL
CHAYAM VITURA
ANSWER KEY

STD:1 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

School
Fish

Big

Water
Rainy Day
The Sun
Bathing

Water

Breathe

Hot

A huge ball of fire
Tree

Insects

Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

Cat
Lion
Hot
Fish
Air

Answer can vary ( any relevant answers)



2)

Answer can vary (any relevant answers)

3) Answer can vary ( any relevant answers )
4) Monkey birds etc
VI.
1) DRINK
2) COOK
3) AR
4) SUN
VII.
1) Drinking, cooking .
2) Fast —moving air makes the blades of windmill turn.
3) We like to have juice and ice cream.
4) We see the stars at night.
5) We need air to breathe.
IX
1) Tree, baby, tiger
X
Wild Animals. Domestic Animals
Lion. Cat
Monkey Goat

Elephant Cow



ALL SAINTS PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAYAM

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022-23

STD 1

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

ANSWER  KEY

1. LOTUS

2. HOCKEY

3. PEACOCK

4. TIGER

5. NEST

6. WEB

7.HIVE

8. POND

9. DEN

10.2

11.10

12.7

13.4

14.8

15.2

Iv.

16.FARMER

17. UNIFORM

18.FISH

19.TWELVE



20.MILK

V.

21.SMALL

22.RED

23.LONG

24.TREES

25.BAMBOO

VI.

26. CARROT

27.POTATO

28.BEETROOT

29.0NION

30.RADISH

VII.

31. HEAD

32. HAND

33. LEG

34.FINGER

35. ARM

36.NECK

VIIL.

37.CRICKET

38. SHOOTER

39. GYMNAST

40. BOXER

41. BADMINTON






